
 

 PRÉ QUALI PAULISTA DUPLAS– 1 
 

Local: Clube Atlético Indiano 

Período: 11 a 13 de abril 
                                       

   CHAVE PRINCIPAL 
    

    

  
Alexandre GIROTO(1)/ 
Gustavo CRUZ(1) 

 

    

    

    
    

    

  
12-04 

14h30 
 

 
Sergio GIANETI/ 
Jose GUEIROZ 

  

    

 12-04   

 11h   

    

    

 
Rodrigo ARLINDO/ 
Gustavo BERGAMASHI 

  

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

 
Gustavo TEISEN/ 
Pedro ORTEGA 

  

   
12-04 

17h 
    

 12-04   

 11h   

    

 
Rafael STRIANI/ 
Tiago GAIOTO 

  

  
12-04 

14h30 
 

    

    

    

    

  
Renan GARGAN(2)/ 
Rai ARAUJO(2) 

 

    

    

    
    

    

 

Árbitro Geral: Danilo Gaino 
        


